
BURGER
TEAM

PANINIS

$6

$6

$7

$8

$10

Buffalo Chicken Wings

Grilled Mozzarella Sticks

Super Nacho Grande

Shrimp Sides Basket

Combo Sides Basket

BURGERS &
SANDWICHES

$25

$18

$18

$20

$22

Aimee's Original Bully Burger

Pizza Burger

Cheese and Beef Burger

Pulled Pork Sandwich Special

Roasted Veggie Sandwich

TACOS

$10

$12

$15

 

$15

Homemade Chicken Soup

Turkey Chili with Black Beans

Special Beef Mami

Noodle Soup

Asparagus Clam Chowder

BOISSONS

$8

$10

$12

 

$15

$15

Iced Tea (Honey or Lemon)

Canned Soda

Fresh Fruit Juice (Orange,

Lemon, or Lime)

Cake of the Day

Ice Cream Sundae Bowl
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